
 

 

 
 

Updated Key Dates 2022/23 
 

 
 

Year 2 Beaumanor Pirate Day - Tuesday 14th February 

Parents Evening   - Tuesday 14th February 

Parents Evening   - Thursday 16th February 

Pancake Day Races  - Friday 17th February 

Half Term     - Monday 20th to Friday 24th February 

Year 6 Residential   - Monday 6th March to Friday 10th March 

Year 4 Life Skills   - Wednesday 8th March 

PTFA Non Uniform Day  - Friday 17th March 

Year 3/4 Easter Assembly  - Tuesday 28th March 

Easter at Christchurch  - Wednesday 29th March 

Family Easter Bingo  - Wednesday 29th March 5.30pm - 7.00pm 

Year 3/4 Easter Assembly  - Thursday 30th March 

Easter Egg Hunt   - Friday 31st March  

Easter Holidays    - Monday 3rd April - Friday 14th April 

School Opens    - Monday 17th April  

May Day     - Monday 1st May 

Bank Holiday   - Monday 8th May 

Half Term     - Monday 29th May to Friday 2nd June 

Year 4 Residential   - Monday 5th June to Wednesday 7th June 

School Closes    - Wednesday 12th July 

 
 
 
 
 

 


